

---

## Pachet flanse

I.D.: 103747178

---

Data publicarii	04.10.24	Coduri CPV	43611700-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.196,16 RON - 2.196,16 RON

---

Descriere: Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10/16 0110mm DN0100 BUC 4.00 52.83 211.32 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10/16 0160mm DN0150 BUC 2.00 92.38 184.76 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10 0200mm DN0200 BUC 4.00 124.63 498.52 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10 0250mm DN0250 BUC 2.00 163.28 326.56 Hidrant - Cutie stradala DN065/080/100 PA capac FC negru BUC 3.00 325.00 975.00 Total 2,196.16

---